
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2023-
00042

05/11/2
023

AKA Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
WILLIAMSON, DONNIE et al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
CM-2023-
00177

05/11/2
023

BALL, DILLYNN 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALL, 
DILLYNN WILLIAM

SALE OR DISPOSAL OF 
PROPERTY UNDER LIEN 
(MISD)

Kay
SC-2023-
00382

05/11/2
023

BAXTER, SHANE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
BAXTER, SHANE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TL-2023-
00012

05/11/2
023

CALKINS, EARL G Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
CALKINS, EARL G et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00012

05/11/2
023

CALKINS, LUSIA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
CALKINS, EARL G et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00380

05/11/2
023

CALKINS, MICHELLE 
L Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CALKINS, MICHELLE L

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00379

05/11/2
023

CARNES, JERRY 
EDWARD Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
JONES, GRACE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00384

05/11/2
023

CHAPMAN, CORTNI 
MICHELLE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CHAPMAN, CORTNI MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2023-
00183

05/11/2
023

COBERLEY, QUENTIN 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COBERLEY, QUENTIN DANIEL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
CF-2023-
00234

05/11/2
023

DOLLARHIDE, TYLER 
SCOTT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, TYLER SCOTT

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

Kay
TL-2023-
00012

05/11/2
023

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
CALKINS, EARL G et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00013

05/11/2
023

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
JONES, GARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST 
COURT ORDER

Kay
FD-2023-
00068

05/11/2
023

HARMON, ALLEN W Defendant
JACKSON, KELSEY MONIQUE vs. 
HARMON, ALLEN W

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay
PB-2023-
00043

05/11/2
023

HILL, PATSY M Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF HILL, PATSY 
M

PROBATE OF WILL - ST 
UNCONTESTED

Kay
SC-2023-
00381

05/11/2
023

ISHAM, SHYANN 
NANCY Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. TIGER
JEANS, WYNSTON RAYNE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
FD-2023-
00068

05/11/2
023

JACKSON, KELSEY 
MONIQUE Plaintiff

JACKSON, KELSEY 
MONIQUE vs. HARMON, 
ALLEN W

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay
CF-2023-
00233

05/11/2
023

JEANS, WYNSTON 
RAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEANS, WYNSTON RAYNE

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
TL-2023-
00013

05/11/2
023

JONES, CYNTHIA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al 
vs. JONES, GARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00013

05/11/2
023

JONES, GARY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al 
vs. JONES, GARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00379

05/11/2
023

JONES, GRACE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
JONES, GRACE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CM-2023-
00178

05/11/2
023

LEON, CHAD 
LEMANUEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEON, CHAD LEMANUEL

SALE OR DISPOSAL OF PROPERTY
UNDER LIEN (MISD)

Kay
CM-2023-
00182

05/11/2
023

LORETO, JOSEPH 
LUCAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LORETO, JOSEPH LUCAS

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF CREDIT 
CARD (MIS)

Kay
ML-2023-
00083

05/11/2
023

MCCURRY, JAMES 
WARREN Person 1

MCCURRY, JAMES WARREN 
vs. MCDONALD, DRACY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
ML-2023-
00083

05/11/2
023

MCDONALD, DRACY ANN Person 

2
MCCURRY, JAMES WARREN 
vs. MCDONALD, DRACY ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
CF-2023-
00232

05/11/2
023

MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE 
RENEA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE 
RENEA

OBTAINING MONEY OR 
PROPERTY BY TRICK OR 
DECEPTION (FEL)

Kay
SC-2023-
00383

05/11/2
023

MOONEY, DARIN 
DEAN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TL-2023-
00012

05/11/2
023

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al 
vs. CALKINS, EARL G et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00013

05/11/2
023

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al 
vs. JONES, GARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00385

05/11/2
023

PATTERSON, DIANA Defendant
WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
PATTERSON, DIANA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00386

05/11/2
023

PATTERSON, DIANA 
LYNN Defendant

WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
PATTERSON, DIANA LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2023-
00044

05/11/2
023

PENKA, HUBERT W, 
JR. Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF PENKA, 
HUBERT W, JR.

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00094

05/11/2
023

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC. Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC. 
vs. SIMS, JARED JEFFREY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00179

05/11/2
023

POSTON, MARILYN 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POSTON, MARILYN SUE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay
CM-2023-
00180

05/11/2
023

POSTON, MARILYN 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POSTON, MARILYN SUE

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY UNDER $1000 (MISD)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00094

05/11/2
023

SIMS, JARED 
JEFFREY Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC. 
vs. SIMS, JARED JEFFREY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2023-
00094

05/11/2
023

SIMS, LORI W. Defendant
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC. 
vs. SIMS, JARED JEFFREY et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00181

05/11/2
023

SITTERLY, DOROTHY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SITTERLY, DOROTHY ANN

OBTAINING MONEY BY TRICK OR
DECEPTION (MISD)

Kay
TL-2023-
00012

05/11/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
CALKINS, EARL G et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
TL-2023-
00013

05/11/2
023

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA et al vs. 
JONES, GARY et al

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT 
ORDER

Kay
SC-2023-
00378

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
WARRIOR, KATIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00379

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
JONES, GRACE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00380

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CALKINS, MICHELLE L

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00381

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. TIGER
JEANS, WYNSTON RAYNE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00382

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
BAXTER, SHANE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00383

05/11/2
023

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MOONEY, DARIN DEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00384

05/11/20
23

TENANTS IN MIND LLC Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
CHAPMAN, CORTNI MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00381

05/11/20
23

TIGER JEANS, WYNSTON 
RAYNE Defendant OSW

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. TIGER 
JEANS, WYNSTON RAYNE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00378

05/11/20
23

WARRIOR, KATIA Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. WARRIOR,
KATIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00385

05/11/20
23

WESTERN SHAMROCK Plaintiff
WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
PATTERSON, DIANA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00386

05/11/20
23

WESTERN SHAMROCK Plaintiff
WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
PATTERSON, DIANA LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
PB-2023-
00042

05/11/20
23

WILLIAMSON, AARON D Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WILLIAMSON, 
DONNIE et al

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
PB-2023-
00042

05/11/20
23

WILLIAMSON, DONNIE Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WILLIAMSON, 
DONNIE et al

PROBATE OF WILL
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